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Alien9627,H3,Dry Inlay

                   Data Sheet

Number/Version:T130917,H3009627 01/A JUNMP TECHNOLOGY INC.,LTD

4. Package
Inlay Format 

Package  

Delivery    Format 

i n r o l l

10000±100pcs/roll，1 rolls /carton 

1,Each roll of inlay has two strips of 21mm-width glassine paper as mounts to 
protect chip and antenna, so as to avoid extrusion and water vapor.

2,Waterproof, anti-collision, antistatic

3,In antistatic bags

Format

Operating Limits：－40～70℃/ 20%～90% RH.
Storage Limits： 20～50℃ / 20%～90% RH(Without condensation). －

The recommended storage temperature： 20～30℃ / 50% RH .

3. Operating Warning

3.1 Inlays with black ink dot are for bad products, 
do not use.Position is shown on the right.

3.2 When carrying and applying inlays, 
keep away from water, violent bump and squeezing.

Marking of bad ones

3.3

             

Alien9627,H3,Dry Inlay

                   Data Sheet

Number/Version:T130917,H3009627 01/A JUNMP TECHNOLOGY INC.,LTD

             

1. Physical Feature

1.1 Picture

2. Electrical Specification

Item Description Remark

IC Alien/Higgs3

 

Substrate PET 

Antenna Process  Aluminum ETCH(AL 9um) 

Protocols Supported
ISO/IEC 18000-6C 

EPC Class1 Gen2 

 

EPC 96Bits Read/write 

T ID  64Bits Read only 

Password 
32Bits Allers Password

32Bits Kill password
Read/write 

User Memory 512Bits Read/write 

Operating Frequency 860～960MHz 

 Operating Mode Passive 

 
Write Cycles 100,000

ESD-HBM/CDM 2000V HBM

 

NO.  

1 

4 

5

7

Item Dimension mm 

Core ID
6inch 

(152.4±0.5) 

2 Roll OD ≦350

3 Antenna Length

45±0.5Antenna Width

30±0.5 

We b W i d t h - a 9±0.5

We b W i d t h - b 9±0.5

Inlay Pitch 52.07±0.5

8 Web Width 48±0.5

6
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 Chip is under the antenna

Winding Direction

Interleaf width:21mm

1.2 Dimension  



             

Alien96 ,H3,Dry Inlay

                       产品规格书
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版本/编号:T130917,H3009627 01/A 浙江钧普科技股份有限公司

1. 物理特性 

1.1 外形  

 

2. 电气特性

项 目  描 述  备 注  

制造商／芯片 Alien/Higgs3 

 

基材材质 PET 

天线制程方式 铝蚀刻(AL 9um) 

符合标准 
ISO/IEC 18000-6C 

EPC Class1 Gen2 

 

EPC 区 96Bits 可读可写 

TID 区 64Bits 可读不可写 

密码区 
32Bits 访问密码 

32Bits 灭活密码 
可读可写 

芯

片

存 

储 

区 
用户区 512Bits 可读可写 

适用载波频率 860～960MHz 

 工作模式 无源 

 
芯片使用寿命 写 10万次，数据保存10年

芯片防静电(ESD)性能 2000V 人体模型(HBM) 

9627

ALIEN

1.2 尺寸 
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编 号  

1 

2 

4 

5

7

8

项 目  特性参数 mm 

纸芯管内径 
6inch 

(152.4±0.5) 

成品外径 ≦350

3 天线长度 

45±0.5天线宽度 

30±0.5 

天 线 上 边 缘 到
PET 上边缘距离 

9±0.5

天 线 下 边 缘 到
PET 下边缘距离  

9±0.5

天线跳距 52.07±0.5

基材宽度 48±0.5

6

 

 

 

 

  

出卷方向 1

2
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芯片位于下表面 21mm 宽衬纸

2.1 电气性能
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Alien9627,H3,Dry Inlay

                   Data Sheet

Number/Version:T130917,H3009627 01/A JUNMP TECHNOLOGY INC.,LTD

4. Package
Inlay Format 

Package  

Delivery    Format 

i n r o l l

10000±100pcs/roll，1 rolls /carton 

1,Each roll of inlay has two strips of 21mm-width glassine paper as mounts to 
protect chip and antenna, so as to avoid extrusion and water vapor.

2,Waterproof, anti-collision, antistatic

3,In antistatic bags

Format

Operating Limits：－40～70℃/ 20%～90% RH.
Storage Limits： 20～50℃ / 20%～90% RH(Without condensation). －

The recommended storage temperature： 20～30℃ / 50% RH .

3. Operating Warning

3.1 Inlays with black ink dot are for bad products, 
do not use.Position is shown on the right.

3.2 When carrying and applying inlays, 
keep away from water, violent bump and squeezing.

Marking of bad ones

3.3

             

Alien96 ,H3,Dry Inlay

                   Data Sheet
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Number/Version:T130902,H3009654 04/A JUNMP TECHNOLOGY INC.,LTD

             

1. Physical Feature

1.1 Picture

2. Electrical Specification

Item Description Remark

IC Alien/Higgs3

 

Substrate PET 

Antenna Process  Aluminum ETCH(AL 9um) 

Protocols Supported
ISO/IEC 18000-6C 

EPC Class1 Gen2 

 

EPC 96Bits Read/write 

T ID  64Bits Read only 

Password 
32Bits Allers Password

32Bits Kill password
Read/write 

User Memory 512Bits Read/write 

Operating Frequency 860～960MHz 

 Operating Mode Passive 

 
Write Cycles 100,000

ESD-HBM/CDM 2000V HBM

 

NO.  

1 

4 

5

7

Item Dimension mm 

Core ID
6inch 

(152.4±0.5) 

2 Roll OD ≦350

3 Antenna Length

19±0.5Antenna Width

93±0.5 

We b W i d t h - a 6.5±0.5

We b W i d t h - b 6.5±0.5

Inlay Pitch 53±0.5

8 Web Width 106±0.5

6

 

 

 

 

  

  

Located in the lower surface of the chip

Winding Direction

Interleaf width:21mm
 

 

 

 

  

1

2

1.2 Dimension  

7

6

3 8

5

4


	9627 width48 pitch52.07
	5 9627 width48 pitch52.07

